
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

06/11/2008

10088

2782

JENKS OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LLC

8988-L S. SHERIDAN, PMB 189

TULSA OK 741330000

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CASHPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 5  25.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 125.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

TOTAL 5  125.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.

12730 13106 13107 13108 13136

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


