

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

10088

Fee_Receipt.rpt

FEE RECEIPT

								00/44/0000	
OWNER NUMBER 2782						DATE	<u>06/11/2008</u>		
ГО:	JENKS OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LLC								
	8988-L S. SF	IERIDAN, PMB 189							
	TULSA		OK	ZIP	741330000				

PAID BY: CASH

DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT	
PERMIT:	Application	0	0.00	0.00	
	Renewal	0	0.00	0.00	
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00	
LICENSE:	Application		0.00	0.00	
	Renewal		0.00	0.00	
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00	
REGISTRATION:	Dup. Cerificate	0	0.00	0.00	
	Dup. Tag	0	0.00	0.00	
	Penalty				
TRANSFER:		5	25.00	125.00	
OTHER:		0	0.00	0.00	
	TOTAL	5		125.00	

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

12730 13106 13107 13108 13136